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K.G. STEVENS

GRANITE » QUARTZ « SOLID SURFACE

St. Henri Honed

Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

Slab Details

Granite

0 ft’

95"

44"

3em
1192586.1.1
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Phone: 262-432-1060 Address: 11100 W. Silver Spring Road,Milwaukee, W1 53225
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